Daniel Brothers
Principal

675 Gulf Breeze Parkway Gulf Breeze, FL 32561

 DOLPHINATHLETICS

Gregory S.
Hundley
Athletic Director

(850) 916-4106 FAX (830) 916-4109

"2015-16 Lady Dolphin Basketball Schedule

Date

Nov. 2 {Mon)
Nov. 5 (Thurs)
Nov.12 (Thurs)
Nov.13 (Fri)
Nov.14 (Sat)
Nov.17 (Tues)
Nov.19 (Thurs)
Nov.20 (Fri)
Nov.24 (Tues)
Nov.30 (Mon)
Dec. 1 (Tues)
Dec. 4 (Fri)
Dec. 5 (Sat)
Dec. 7 (Mon)
Dec. 8 (Tues)
Dee.10 (Thurs)
Dec.12 (Sat)
Deec.16 (Wed)
Dec.17 (Thurs)
Dec.19 (Sat)
Jan, 5 (Tues)
Jan. 7 (Thurs)
Jan. 8 (¥ri)
Jan. 9 (Sat)
Jan. 22 (Fri)
Jan. 23 (Sat)
Jan. 26 (Tues)
Jan. 29 (Fri)
Jan. 30 (Sat)
Feb. 4 (Thurs)
Feb. 9 (Tues)
Feb. 12-13 (Fri-Sat)
Feb. 16-20 (Tue-Sat)

** District Game

Coaches:

Opponent Site
Central High Preseason Classic Away
Central High Preseason Classic Away
Niceville High Away
Tate High Away
Pine Forest High (@Washington)  Away
Pace High ** Away
Pensacola High ** Home
Navarre High Away
Washington High ** Away
Pine Forest High ** Home
Pensacola High *# Away
Milton High ** Home
Pace High (@ Tate) Away
Tate High Home
Washington High ** Home
Pace High ** Home
Pensacola High (@Pine Forest) Away
Niceville High Home
Escambia High *# Away
Pensacola Catholic High Home
Escambia High ** Home
Milton High ** Away
Pine Forest High #* Away
Escambia High (@Pensacola) Away
Navarre High Home
Pensacola Catholic High Away
District 1-6A Quarter-Finals EHS
District 1-6A Semi-Finals EHS
District 1-6A Final EHS
Region 1-6A Quarter-Finals TBD
Region 1-6A Semi-Finals TBD
Region 1-6A Final TBD

State 6A Semi-Finals/Final

Bold type - HOME Game

JV  Varsity
TBD
TBD
530 7:00
5:00 6:30
9:00am
5:30  7:00
4:30 6:00
530 7:00
6:00
5:30
6:00
6:00
9:00am
5:60 6:30
4:30 6:00
5:00 6:30

10:00am
4:30 6:00
5:30
3:00 6:00
5:30
6:00
6:00
10:00am
5:30 7:00
1:00 2:30
4:30/6:00/7:30
6:00/7:30
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00

Lakeland Center TBD

Amy Parker and Christy Gray



Daniel Brethers
Principal

675 Gu!i‘ Breeze Parkway, Gulf Breeze, FL 32561

Date

Nov. 10 (Tues)
Nov. 14 (Sat)
Nov. 24 (Tues)
Nov. 30 (Mon)
Dec. 1 (Tues)
Dec. 3 (Thurs)
Dec. 4 ((Fri)
Dec, 8 (Tues)
Dec. 12 (Sat)
Dec. 14 (Mon)
Dec. 17 (Thurs)
Dec, 18 (Fri)
Dec. 19 (Sat)
Dec. 28-30 (Mon-Wed)
Jan. 5 (Tues)
Jan. 7 (Thurs)
Jan, 8 (Fri)
Jan. 11 (Mon)
Jan. 12 (Tues)
Jan. 14 (Thurs)
Jan. 19 (Tues)
Jan. 21 (Thurs)
Jan. 29 (Fri)
Feb. 1 (Mon)
Feb., 2 (Tues)
Feb. § (Fri)
Feb. 6 (Sat)
Feb. 11 (Thurs)
Feb. 16 (Tues)
Feb. 19-20 (Fri-Sat)
Feb. 23-27 (Tue-Sat)

*#* . District Games

Coaches:

~2015-16 Boys Basketball Schedule

Opponent

Santa Rosa County Tip-Off
Santa Rosa County Tip-Off
Washington High *#*

Pine Forest High **
Pensacola High **

Pace High **

Milton High **

Tate High

Navarre High

Escambia Charter
Escambia High **

Tate High

Pensacola Catholic High
Christmas Tournament
Escambia High **

Milton High *#*

Pine Forest High **
Escambia Charter
Pensacola Catholic High
Pace High *#

Washington High **
Pensacola High **
Navarre High

District 1-6A Play-in Game

District 1-6A Quarter-Final Games
District 1-6A Semi-Final Games

District 1-6A Final

Region 1-6A Quarter-Finals

Region 1-6A Semi-Finals
Region 1-6A Finals

Gregory S.
Hundley
Athletic Director

(830) 91 6~4106 FAX (8'-';0) 916-4109

Site

Pace High
Pace High
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
EHS
EHS
EHS
EHS
TBD
TBD
8D

4:30

4:30
4:30
6:30
4:00
4:30

4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30

State 6A Semi-Final/Championship Lakeland Center

Bold type — Home Games

JV  Varsity
TBD
TBD
4:30  7:30
4:00 7:00
4:30 7:30

6:00 7:30
4:30 7:30
6:00 7:30
6:00 7:30

7:00
6:00 7:30
4:30 7:00

TBD
4:00 7:00
4:30 7:30
4:30  7:.00

6:30
6:00 7:30
6:00 7:30
6:00 7:30
6:00 7:30
6:00 7:30

7:00

6:00/7:30
6:00/7:30

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

TBD

Jarrod Denmon, Ryan Ottensmeyer, Scott Paschal and Adam Smith



Greg Hundley
Athletic Director
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Princinal
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675 Gulf Breeze Parkway, Gulf Breeze, FL, 32561  (8%0) 916-4106  FAX (850) 916-4109

2015-16 Lady Dolphin Soccer Schedule

Date Opponent Site JV  Varsi
Oct. 21 (Wed) (Pre-season) FCSR TBA
Oct. 24 (Sat) (Pre-season) FCSR TBA
Nov. 9 (Mon) Pensacola High * Home 5:30 7:30
Nov. 10 (Tue) Pine Forest * Home 5:30
Nov. 17 (Tue) Navarre High Home 5:30 7:30
Nov. 19 (Thur) Fort Walton * Away 5:00 7:00
Nov. 20 (Fri) Choctaw High * Home 5:30 7:30
Nov. 24 (Tue) West Florida High * Home 5:30 7:30
Nov. 30 (Mon) Choctaw High * Away 5:00 7:00
Dec. 2 (Wed) Pine Forest * Away 5:30
Dec. 4 (Fri) Tate High Home 5:30 7:30
Dec. 8 (Tue) West Florida High *(Bros.) Away 5:30  7:30
Dec. 9 (Wed) Pensacola High * Away 5:00 7:00
Dec. 11-12 Clinton High Invitational ~ Clinton, MS TBA
Dec. 14 (Mon) Fort Walton * Home 5:30 7:30
Dec. 16 (Wed) Navarre High Away 5:30  7:30
Dec. 18 (Fri) Ocean Springs (MS) Home 6:00
Dec. 22 (Tue) Milton High Home 5:30 7:30
Dec. 28-30 (Mon-Wed) Hickory Point Invitational — Tavares, FL TBA
Jan. 5 (Tue) Niceville High Away 5:00 7:00
Jan. 7 (Thur) Pace High Home 5:30 7:30
Jan. 12 (Tue) District 1-3A Qtr.~-Finals GBHS 5:00 7:00
Jan. 13 (Wed) District 1-3A Semi-Finals GBHS 5:00 7:00
Jan. 135 (Fri) District 1-3A Champ. GBHS 6:00
Jan. 21 (Thur) Region 1-3A Quarter-Final TBA 7:00
Jan, 26 (Tue) Region 1-3A Semi-Final TBA 7:00
Jan. 29 (Fri) Region 1-3A Final TBA 7:00
Feb. 3-6 State 3A Finals TBA TBA
Bold type is a Home game * District Game

Coaches: Ryan Davenport, Bruce Savage, Lacey Miller
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Hundley
Athletic Director
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675 Guif Breeze Parkway, Gulf Breeze, FL 32561  (850) 916-4106  FAX (850) 916-4109

2015-16 Boys Soccer Schedule

Date Opponent Site JV  Varsity
Oct. 26 (Mon) Niceville Preseason (vs Niceville)  Twin Oaks 7:00
Oct. 28 (Wed) Niceville Preseason (vs Crestview) Twin Oaks 5:00
Nov. 2 (Mon) Niceville High Away 5:00  7:00
Nov. 4 (Wed) Navarre High NYSA 5:30  7:30
Nov.10 (Tues) Pine Forest High ** Home 7:30
Nov,12 (Thurs) Pensacola High ** Home 5:30 7:30
Nov.17 (Tues) West Florida High ** Away 5:00 7:00
Nov.19 (Thurs) Choctawhatchee High ** Home 5:30 7:30
Nov.24 (Tues) Ft. Walton Beach High ** Away 5:00 7:00
Dec. 1 (Tues) West Florida High ** Home 5:30 7:30
Dec, 2 (Wed) Pine Forest High ** Away 7:00
Dec. 10 (Thurs) Choctawhatchee High ** Away 5:00 7:00
Dec. 11-12 (Fri-Sat) Capital City Classic Tallahassee TBD
Dec. 11-12 (Fri-Sat) Navarre High JV Tournament NYSA TBD

Dec. 15 (Tues) Ft. Walton Beach High ** Home 5:36 7:30
Dee. 17 (Thurs) Niceville High Home 5:30  7:30
Dec. 28-30 (Mon-Wed) Hickory Point Tournament Tavarcs TBD
Jan, 5 (Tues) Pensacola High ** Away 5:00 7:00
Jan. 6 (Wed) Pensacola Catholic High Home 5:30 7:30
Jan. 14 (Thurs) Navarre High Home 5:30 7:30
Jan, 18 (Mon) District 1-3A Quarter-Final Games Choctaw 5:00/7:00
Jan. 20 (Wed) District 1-3A Semi-Final Games Choctaw 5:00/7:00
Jan. 22 (Fri) District 1-3A Final Choctaw 7:00
Fan. 28 (Thurs) Region 1-3A Quarter-Final Games TBD 7:00
Feb. 2 (Tues) Region 1-3A Semi-Final Games TBD 7:00
Feb. 5 (Fri) Region 1-3A Finals TBD 7:00
Feb. 10-13 (Wed-Sat) State 3A Semi-Finals/Finals Melbourne TBD
*% - District Game Bold type - HOME Game

Coaches: Kevin Kent, Dave McCarthy
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675 Gulf Breeze Parkway, Gulf Breeze, FL, 32561  (850) 916-4106 FAX (850) 916-4109

2015-2016 Girls Weightlifting Schedule

Date Opponent Site Time
Nov. 9 (Mon) Washington High GBHS 4:00
Nov. 16 (Mon) Fort Walion Beach High GBHS 4:00
Nov. 18 (Wed) Choctaw HS/Milton HS GBHS 4:00
Nov. 23 (Mon) Pine Forest High Pine Forest HS 4:00
Nov. 30 (Mon) Milton High Miiton HS 4:00
Dec. 4 (Fri) Emerald Coast Invitational Choctaw HS 12:00
Dec. 8 (Tues) Northview High Northview HS 3:30
Dec. 9 (Wed) Navarre High Invitational Navarre HS 12:00
Dec. 15 (Tues) Navarre High Navarre HS 4:00
Dec. 16 (Wed) Fort Walton Beach High Fort Walton HS 3:00
Jan. 6 (Wed) Pace High Pace HS 4:00
Jan. 8 (Fri) District 1-A Meet Baker HS 1:00
Jan, 22 (Fri) Region 1-A Meet Choctaw HS 12:00
Feb, 5 (Fri) State 1-A Meet Kissimmee 10:00am

Head Coach: Doug Godwin



Jason W. Weeks
Principal

Date

Dee. 1 (Tues)
Dec. 4-5 (Fri-Sat)

Dee. 9 (Wed)

Dec. 15 (Tues)

Dee. 21-22 (Mon-Tues)
Dec. 29-30 (Tues-Wed)
Jan. 12 (Tues)

Jan. 16 (Sat)

Jan. 22-23 (Fri-Sat)
Jan. 26 (Tues)

Jan. 30 (Sat)

Feb. 2 (Tues)

Feb. 4 (Thurs)

Feb, 12-13 (Fri-Sat)
Feb. 20 {Saf)

Feb. 26-27 (Fri-Sat)
Mar. 4-5 (Fri-Sat)

Head Coach: Matt Alt

675 Gulf Breeze Parkway, GuH Breeze, FI 32361

2015-16 Wrestling Schedule

Opponent

Site

Blue/Gold Intra Squad Scrimmage Home
Border Wars @ South Walton HS ~ Away

Crestview HS
Milton High
JV Open

Beast of the Beach (Ft Walton HS)

Gulf Breeze Invitational
Choctawhatchee High
Pace High Duals

Gator Brawl @Wewahitchka HS

Crestview High

Tate Duals

Milton Dual
Chactawhatchee HS
Mosley Dual Tournament
District 1-2A Tournament
Region 1-2A Tournament
State 2A Championships

Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away

Tate
Tall-Lincoln HS
Silver Lake

(850)916-4106  FAX (850) 916-4109

JV
6:00

5:00
5:00

5:00
9:00

5:00
TBA
5:00

Gregory S.
Bundley

Athletic Director

Varsity

6:00
11:00am
5:00pm
6:00

9:00am
8:00am
6:00
10:00am
12:00pm
6:00

6:00
TBA
12:00pm
8:00am
10:00am
8:00am



